µCOM USBC
Description
µCOM-USBC is a miniaturized ruggedized solution for USB Type-C standard connectors.
Based on µCOM form factor two types of coupling system are available : Push Pull or Threaded.
This solution strengthens and protects your devices against fluids, dust, shocks, and disconnection due to
vibrations.
In addition, reversibility for data and power transmission is achieved for receptacles.
Benefit from USB type-C flexibility to design many different data, power delivery, and video configurations with

Cap in neoprene
Part number: 31092
How to order UCOM- USBC
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
1. Series 5. Cordset length
Series Shell type Material and platings Overmolding Type Cordset length Deviation
(only for RP shell type)
UCOM-USBC PP ZN 050
Meters InchUCOM-USBC µcom USB type C serie
030 11.81 0,3
2. Shell type 050 0,5 19.69
100 1 39.37RP PC tail receptacle
200 2 78.74PP Push pull plug
PT Threaded plug
6. Deviation (only for RP shell type) 3. Material & platings
Shell material Shell plating Blank PC tail receptacle without stand off (gold plated contact)
ZN PC tail receptacle with stand off (gold plated contact) Brass Black zinc nickel F059
4. Overmolding Type
Blank Straight version
RA Right angle version
Other configuration please consult us.
Amphenol Socapex www.amphenol-socapex.com